Driver Statement Grao

26 September, 2022 - 2 October, 2022

Paid to Summary

Lim Kok Hwa Total Earnings 641.30

SG | POSB BANK *****8(0(09 Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$641.30

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 527.10
Food base earnings 291.70
Express base earnings 0.00
Commission 0.00
Earnings adjustment 235.40
Incentives 109.20
Tips 5.00
Total Earnings 641.30
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$641.30
Tips
Date / Time Booking ID Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
1 October,
1-56PM A-AX95QNTWWET3 3.00 3.00
27 September,
10:55AM A-AWLUN9JWWEXI 2.00 2.00
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Incentives

Qualified

Description

Zone Boost, 07 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265398

Weekday Quest, 26 Sep - 29 Sept 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1265121

You've earned S$100.00for collecting 75 gems.

Zone Boost, 27 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265347

Unqualified

Description

Weekend Quest, 01 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1264363
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 10 gems (min requirement:
20 gems);

Zone Boost, 30 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265390

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

GE Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1265945
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Cash Wallet

4.50

100.00

4.70

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

S$5.00

Subtotal

4.50

100.00

4.70

$$109.20

Subtotal

0.00

0.00

0.00



GE 4 Hour Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID
1265943

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1

trips);

Weekday Quest, 30 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265162

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

Zone Boost, 29 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265382

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

Zone Boost, 28 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265359

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

Zone Boost, 26 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265332

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

12

80

80

80

Weekend Quest, 25 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260950

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

15

Sentosa &mp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 19-Sep to 25-

Sep - Incentive ID 1204180

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1

trips);

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Zone Boost, 25 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260887

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80

gems);

Cashouts

Date / Time

30 September,
9:29PM

29 September,
7:57PM

28 September,
3:57PM

28 September,
10:39AM

27 September,
4:12PM

26 September,
7:06PM

Description

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Promo Reimbursements

Description

Total Trip level promo

Trip Details - Deliveries

Saturday, 1 October

0.00

Cash Wallet

-90.00

-150.00

-20.00

-100.00

-20.00

-20.00

Cash Wallet
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99.40

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

$$0.00

Subtotal

-90.00

-150.00

-20.00

-100.00

-20.00

-20.00

-S$400.00

Subtotal

99.40

$$99.40



Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings

A-AX95QNTWWET3
Batched orderGrabFood A-AXO6V2HGWHWH Cashless 10.80 0.00 1.60 12.40
A-4X92FBXGWJIWV
Batched orderGrabFood A-AX033VIGWI2F Cashless 10.60 0.00 2.00 12.60
Single orderGrabFood  A-4X8TQUGGWJB3 Cash 4.00 0.00 2.90 6.90
A-4X8TSTOWWE2J
Batched orderGrabFood A-AXSUWLIWWILT Cashless 3.70 0.00 6.60 10.30
Single orderGrabFood  A-4X8PFUQWWJ2F Cashless 5.30 0.00 3.00 8.30
A-AXBNWO7GWG5V
Batched orderGrabFood A-AXSNEOMWWHWH Cashless 7.30 0.00 6.60 13.90
$$64.40
Thursday, 29 September
Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood  A-4XXVAX4GWHXA Cash 4.80 0.00 2.80 7.60
Single orderGrabFood  A-4XXQ36KGWGBQ Cashless 3.40 0.00 2.30 5.70
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-AXXPGMXWWGIJ Cashless 3.90 0.00 2.90 6.80
A-AXXMK30GWFQO8
Batched orderGrabFood A-AXXMNUSWWES| Cashless 6.10 0.00 5.20 11.30
Single orderGrabFood  A-4XXCUINWWF7M Cashless 2.90 0.00 4.00 6.90
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-AXX9HA8WWEF7M  Cashless 4.00 0.00 2.90 6.90
A-AXWTEIAWWJIKV
Batched orderGrabFood A4XWTNQQGWIRH Cashless 7.70 0.00 4.70 12.40
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4XWPMP2WWEFNX  Cashless 3.00 0.00 3.20 6.20
Single orderGrabFood  A-4XWPQ25GWGEN  Cashless 3.30 0.00 3.60 6.90
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4AXWH6PEGWJC3  Cashless 4.90 0.00 2.40 7.30
S$78.00
Wednesday, 28 September
Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings
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Batched orderGrabFood A-4WU4RTFWWEFN

A-AWUASOHWWJBR Cashless 6.20 0.00 470 10.90
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WUX8J6GWF4Q Cashless 2.80 0.00 2.90 570
A-4AWTTUQQGWIO6
Batched orderGrabFood A-4WTTVFBWWGEQ Cashless 7.40 0.00 5.20 12.60
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4WTRO96WWJ2F  Cashless 5.50 0.00 2.50 8.00
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4WTQAD6WWEUE  Cashless 1.20 0.00 3.80 5.00
A-AWTKI3OWWFXG
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWTKUBLWWITH Cashless 9.80 0.00 3.70 13.50
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WTGO5VWWG5V  Cashless 2.90 0.00 3.20 6.10
Batched orderGrabFood aA:er;TBTJTGWMJ Cashless 9.10 0.00 7.00 16.10
A-AWT92A9GWHXG
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWTOSQIWWIWT Cashless 3.40 0.00 5.80 9.20
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WT6907W2F4Q Cashless 450 0.00 2.60 7.10
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4AWT2GSWWWITE  Cashless 2.90 0.00 3.60 6.50
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4WSOEA4WWJBR  Cashless 410 0.00 2.90 7.00
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4WSLKBHWWGHC  Cashless 3.90 0.00 2.90 6.80
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4WSKLGTGWITH Cashless 3.50 0.00 3.40 6.90
A-AWSGCU4G2ERI
Batched orderGrabFood gnd 2 Cashless 7.90 0.00 10.00 17.90
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WSBJ7KWWHWB  Cashless 5.10 0.00 2.70 7.80
S$147.10
Tuesday, 27 September
Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WQ5GMBGWJB3  Cashless 4.20 0.00 3.50 7.70
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WQ2RECGWIJ7 Cashless 3.70 0.00 3.30 7.00
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WPVK4SGWJB3 Cashless 3.00 0.00 3.10 6.10
A-AWPSNAWGWGBQ
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWPSOLIGWI2F Cashless 8.60 0.00 410 12.70
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WPMFIJGWIJ7 Cashless 4.40 0.00 2.80 7.20
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Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Monday, 26 September

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-AWPNSA3WWGHV

A-AWPFGSWGWERI

A-4AWPB5A6WWG2F
and 2

A-4AWPBOEGG2J7L

A-4AWP5U7UWWJB3
A-4WP67UBGWFM5

A-AWP36K8WWGBQ
A-4WP3C3KGWGSLYV

A-4AWOIQANWWISE

A-AWOGH82GWISE

A-4WOD3VVGWISE
A-4WODH7VWWESI

A-AWLUN9JWWEXI
A-4WO9B9TGWISE

Details

A-AWLVL2NWWFENH

A-AWLTQMPWWGSV

A-AWLPBJ6WWF8A

A-4WLM72QWWHGF
A-AWLMCKPGWGSV

A-AWLHIOTGWHVP
A-AWLHT2AGWIMD

A-AWLI9SAWWWEFXK

A-4WL589VGWGLYV

A-AWLWELWWWESI

A-AWKUMLGGWJCC

A-AWKHK84G2JMD

A-AWKHAXEGWF62

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cash

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless
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2.20

4.50

8.80

410

6.90

4.40

2.90

3.90

4.40

6.00

Base earnings

5.30

3.20

3.80

5.50

5.70

2.80

2.80

3.60

3.30

2.70

3.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00 6.20
3.00 7.50
7.80 16.60
2.50 6.60
4.70 11.60
6.60 11.00
3.10 6.00
2.90 6.80
5.70 10.10
5.60 11.60

$$134.70

Earnings Adjustment

2.70

3.40

3.00

5.70

5.20

3.40

3.00

2.90

2.20

2.60

3.40

Net earnings

8.00

6.60

6.80

11.20

10.90

6.20

5.80

6.50

5.50

5.30

6.60



Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4WKDI9GGWESI Cashless 3.20 0.00 3.40 6.60

Single orderGrabFood  A-4WKCHSUWWJB3  Cashless 2.20 0.00 3.00 520

Batched orderGrabFood AAWKZJFKWWICR Cashless 6.50 0.00 5.20 11.70

A-4WKAV5BGWIK6

$$102.90

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.
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Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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