Driver Statement





 Paid to
 Summary

 Lim Kok Hwa
 Total Earnings
 641.30

 SG | POSB BANK *****8009
 Total Deductions
 0.00

 Weekly Total
 \$\$641.30

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$641.30
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	641.30
Tips	5.00
Incentives	109.20
Earnings adjustment	235.40
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	0.00
Food base earnings	291.70
Deliveries net earnings	527.10
Description	Amount

Tips

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
1 October, 1:56PM	A-4X95QNTWWET3	3.00	-	3.00
27 September, 10:55AM	A-4WLUN9JWWEXI	2.00	-	2.00

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Zone Boost, 01 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265398	4.50	0.00	4.50
Weekday Quest, 26 Sep - 29 Sept 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265121 You've earned S\$100.00for collecting 75 gems.	100.00	0.00	100.00
Zone Boost, 27 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265347	4.70	0.00	4.70

S\$109.20

Unqualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekend Quest, 01 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1264363 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 10 gems (min requirement: 20 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 30 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265390 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
GE Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1265945 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00

GE 4 Hour Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1265943 You're not eligible for an incentive because:	0.00	0.00	0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips); 			
Weekday Quest, 30 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265162 You're not eligible for an incentive because:	0.00	0.00	0.00
 You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 12 gems); 			
Zone Boost, 29 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265382 You're not eligible for an incentive because:			
You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 28 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265359			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 26 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1265332			
You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 25 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260950			
You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 15 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sentosa & D 1204180			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	0.00	0.00	0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips); 			

7000 Dooot 05	000 0000 (110+	(a) Incontina ID 1060007
700E BOOSE 75	Sen 7077 (IVIO)	o) - Incentive ID 1260887

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

• You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);

0.00 0.00

0.00

\$\$0.00

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
30 September, 9:29PM	Cashout request approved	-90.00	0.00	-90.00
29 September, 7:57PM	Cashout request approved	-150.00	0.00	-150.00
28 September, 3:57PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
28 September, 10:39AM	Cashout request approved	-100.00	0.00	-100.00
27 September, 4:12PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
26 September, 7:06PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00

-\$\$400.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	99.40	0.00	99.40

S\$99.40

Trip Details - Deliveries

Saturday, 1 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	djustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4X95QNTWWET3 A-4X96V2HGWHWH	Cashless	10.80	0.00	1.60	12.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4X92FBXGWJWV A-4X933VJGWJ2F	Cashless	10.60	0.00	2.00	12.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-4X8TQUGGWJB3	Cash	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4X8TST6WWE2J A-4X8UWL3WWIJ7	Cashless	3.70	0.00	6.60	10.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-4X8PFUQWWJ2F	Cashless	5.30	0.00	3.00	8.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4X8NW07GWG5V A-4X8N59MWWHWH	Cashless	7.30	0.00	6.60	13.90

S\$64.40

Thursday, 29 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	djustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-4XXVAX4GWHXA	Cash	4.80	0.00	2.80	7.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-4XXQ36KGWGBQ	Cashless	3.40	0.00	2.30	5.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-4XXPGMXWWGIJ	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.90	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4XXMK30GWF08 A-4XXMNU8WWE8I	Cashless	6.10	0.00	5.20	11.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-4XXCUINWWF7M	Cashless	2.90	0.00	4.00	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-4XX9HA8WWF7M	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4XWTEI4WWJKV A-4XWTNQQGWIRH	Cashless	7.70	0.00	4.70	12.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-4XWPMP2WWFNX	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.20	6.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-4XWPQ25GWGEN	Cashless	3.30	0.00	3.60	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-4XWH6PEGWJC3	Cashless	4.90	0.00	2.40	7.30

S\$78.00

Wednesday, 28 September

Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings Commission Earnings Adjustment Net earnings

24(0):04 0:40:0:40:04	/U4RTFWWEFN /U4S9HWWJBR	Cashless	6.20	0.00	4.70	10.90
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/UX8J6GWF4Q	Cashless	2.80	0.00	2.90	5.70
Ratched Orderi-ran-cod	/TTUQQGWI06 /TTVFBWWGEQ	Cashless	7.40	0.00	5.20	12.60
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/TRO96WWJ2F (Cashless	5.50	0.00	2.50	8.00
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/TQAD6WWEUE (Cashless	1.20	0.00	3.80	5.00
Ratched orderGrahbood	/TK930WWFXG /TKUBHWWITH	Cashless	9.80	0.00	3.70	13.50
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/TG05VWWG5V	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.20	6.10
Batched orderGrabFood A-4W and 2	/TBTJTGWIAJ 2	Cashless	9.10	0.00	7.00	16.10
Ratched order(Frankede	/T92A9GWHXG /T95QIWWJWT	Cashless	3.40	0.00	5.80	9.20
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/T6907W2F4Q (Cashless	4.50	0.00	2.60	7.10
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/T2G5WWWITE	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.60	6.50
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/SOEA4WWJBR (Cashless	4.10	0.00	2.90	7.00
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/SLKBHWWGHC	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.90	6.80
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/SKLGTGWITH (Cashless	3.50	0.00	3.40	6.90
A-4W Batched orderGrabFood and 2	/SGCU4G2ERI 2	Cashless	7.90	0.00	10.00	17.90
Single orderGrabFood A-4W	/SBJ7KWWHWB	Cashless	5.10	0.00	2.70	7.80

S\$147.10

Tuesday, 27 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	s Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WQ5GMBGWJB3	Cashless	4.20	0.00	3.50	7.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WQ2RECGWIJ7	Cashless	3.70	0.00	3.30	7.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WPVK4SGWJB3	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.10	6.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WPSNAWGWGBQ A-4WPSOLIGWJ2F	Cashless	8.60	0.00	4.10	12.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WPMFIJGWIJ7	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.80	7.20

Single orderGrabFood A-4WPNSA3WWG5V	Cashless	2.20	0.00	4.00	6.20
Single orderGrabFood A-4WPFG5WGWERI	Cashless	4.50	0.00	3.00	7.50
Batched orderGrabFood A-4WPB5A6WWG2F and 2	Cashless	8.80	0.00	7.80	16.60
Single orderGrabFood A-4WP80EGG2J7L	Cashless	4.10	0.00	2.50	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood A-4WP5U7UWWJB3 A-4WP67UBGWFM5	Cashless	6.90	0.00	4.70	11.60
Batched orderGrabFood A-4WP36K8WWGBQ A-4WP3C3KGWG5V	Cashless	4.40	0.00	6.60	11.00
Single orderGrabFood A-4WOIQANWWI5E	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.10	6.00
Single orderGrabFood A-4WOGH82GWI5E	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.90	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood A-4W0D3VVGWI5E A-4W0DH7VWWE8I	Cash / Cashless	4.40	0.00	5.70	10.10
Batched orderGrabFood A-4WLUN9JWWEXI A-4W09B9TGWI5E	Cashless	6.00	0.00	5.60	11.60

S\$134.70

Monday, 26 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WLVL2NWWFNH	Cashless	5.30	0.00	2.70	8.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WLTQMPWWG5V	Cash	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WLPBJ6WWF8A	Cash	3.80	0.00	3.00	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WLM72QWWHGF A-4WLMCKPGWG5V	Cashless	5.50	0.00	5.70	11.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WLHI9TGWHVP A-4WLHT2AGWJMD	Cashless	5.70	0.00	5.20	10.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WL954WWWFXK	Cashless	2.80	0.00	3.40	6.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WL589VGWG5V	Cashless	2.80	0.00	3.00	5.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WLWELWWWE8I	Cashless	3.60	0.00	2.90	6.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WKUMLGGWJCC	Cash	3.30	0.00	2.20	5.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WKHK84G2JMD	Cashless	2.70	0.00	2.60	5.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WKHAXEGWF62	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60

Single orderGrabFood	A-4WKDI9GGWE8I	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WKCHSUWWJB3	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.00	5.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WK2JFKWWICR A-4WKAV5BGWIK6	Cashless	6.50	0.00	5.20	11.70

S\$102.90

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.

Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.